Timetables for Somerset Service Number 623

Valid from 15/04/2024 until further notice

623: Rockwell Green - Bridgwater College (Buses Of Somerset)
Via Wellington, West Monkton, North Petherton

Buses Of Somerset

Monday to Friday

Service No.:

Notes:

Rockwell Green PO
Stop code: 3600SOB20179

Tonedale, Tile Centre
Stop code: 3600S0B20027

Wellington, High Street
Stop code: 3600SOB20172

West Monkton Primary School
Stop code: 3600SOA10390

North Petherton, Fore Street
Stop code: 3600SOA10419

Bridgwater College [E] arr
Stop code: 3600S0Y38639

Bridgwater College [E] dep
Stop code: 3600S0Y38639

Cannington, Post Office
Stop code: 3600SOA10305

Rodway Farm
Stop code: 360000119

BCD Bridgwater College Days

623: Bridgwater College - Rockwell Green (Buses Of Somerset)

Via North Petherton, West Monton, Wellington

623
BCD

0720

0730

0740

0759

0812

0842

0900

0915

0920



Buses Of Somerset

Monday to Friday

Service No.:

Notes:

Rodway Farm
Stop code: 360000120

Cannington, Post Office
Stop code: 3600SOA10305

Bridgwater College [E] arr
Stop code: 360050Y38639

Bridgwater College [E] dep
Stop code: 3600S0Y38639

North Petherton, Fore Street
Stop code: 3600SOA10420

West Monkton Primary School
Stop code: 3600SOA10391

Wellington, High Street
Stop code: 3600S0B20171

Tonedale, Tile Centre
Stop code: 3600S0B20027

Rockwell Green PO
Stop code: 3600SOB20178

BCD Bridgwater College Days

623
BCD

1605

1610

1625

1645
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