Timetables for Somerset Service Number 623

Valid from 15/04/2024 until further notice

623: Rockwell Green - Bridgwater College (Buses Of Somerset) Via Wellington, West Monkton, North Petherton

Buses Of Somerset

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	623
Notes:	BCD
Rockwell Green PO Stop code: 3600SOB20179	0720
Tonedale, Tile Centre Stop code: 3600SOB20027	0730
Wellington, High Street Stop code: 3600SOB20172	0740
West Monkton Primary School Stop code: 3600SOA10390	0759
North Petherton, Fore Street Stop code: 3600SOA10419	0812
Bridgwater College [E] arr Stop code: 3600SOY38639	0842
Bridgwater College [E] dep Stop code: 3600SOY38639	0900
Cannington, Post Office Stop code: 3600SOA10305	0915
Rodway Farm Stop code: 360000119	0920
BCD Bridgwater College Days	

623: Bridgwater College - Rockwell Green (Buses Of Somerset) Via North Petherton, West Monton, Wellington

Monday to Friday

Service No.:	623
Notes:	BCD
Rodway Farm Stop code: 360000120	1605
Cannington, Post Office Stop code: 3600SOA10305	1610
Bridgwater College [E] arr Stop code: 3600SOY38639	1625
Bridgwater College [E] dep Stop code: 3600SOY38639	1645
North Petherton, Fore Street Stop code: 3600SOA10420	1703
West Monkton Primary School Stop code: 3600SOA10391	1715
Wellington, High Street Stop code: 3600SOB20171	1734
Tonedale, Tile Centre Stop code: 3600SOB20027	1739
Rockwell Green PO Stop code: 3600SOB20178	1749
BCD Bridgwater College Days	